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Page 1 14 May 2025 (2025-2026)
Weaverham Parish Council
Uncashed payments\transfers out (All banks)
(Upto 30/04/2025)
Voucher Date Cheque No. Description Total Bank

1 15/04/2025 22587 Bonfire 1,625.00 Santander Current Accou

2 15/04/2025 25588 Daonation 500.00 Santander Current Accou

3 15/04/2025 25593 IT Services 93.49 Santander Current Accou

4 15/04/2025 25590 Additional Grounds Maintenance 49.74 Santander Current Accou

5 15/04/2025 25591 Room Hire 180.00 Santander Current Accou

6 15/04/2025 25592 Additional Grounds Maintenance 1,178.00 Santander Current Accou

7 24/04/2025 Lease O« Santander Current Accou

135 04/03/2025 25577 Maintenance Contract 1,178.00 Santander Current Accou

143 18/03/2025 25585 Office Supplies 48.68 Santander Current Accou

Total--

[ I A
Created by | | sopibee

4,852.91
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14 May 2025 (2025-2026)
Weaverham Parish Council

Prepared by: ph INAg J\fl\‘kj/ / / Date: { (\'(/ES ! ?/S .

Name an ole (QIerk/{gFC(t‘c)

Approved by: m/ /’M Date: 2 [ N1 247

Napre and Role—(RFO/Chalr of Finance efc)

Bank Reconciliation at 30/04/2025

Cash in Hand 01/04/2025 267,333.93
ADD
Receipts 01/04/2025 - 30/04/2025 144,755.06
412,088.99
SUBTRACT
Payments 01/04/2025 - 30/04/2025 4,946.56
A Cash in Hand 30/04/2025 407,142.43

(per Cash Book)

Cash in hand per Bank Statements

Petty Cash 30/04/2025 0.00
Santander Current Account 30/04/2025 146,932.88
Skipton Building Society 120-Day #  30/04/2025 93,466.53
Government Bond Account 30/04/2025 52,000.00
CCLA Account 30/04/2025 119,595.93
411,995.34
Less unpresented payments ‘ 4,852.91
407,142.43
Plus unpresented receipts
B Adjusted Bank Balance 407,142.43

A = B Checks out OK




14 May 2025 (2025-2026)

Weaverham Parish Council
RECONCILIATION - Santander Current Account 30-04-2025

FromAccounts ..................... £142,079.97
Payments not cashed. . ... Add........ £4,852.91
Receipts not entered . . . . . Subtract . .. ..

Statement shouldbe .................. £146,932.88

Created by | !{;' Selrise
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